Student Enrollment by School and Degree: Fall 2023
Counts taken as of October 15, 2023

Full Time Part Time Total

College

AB, SB 7,063 - 7,063
GSAS

AM, SM, ME 464 6 470
PHD 4,186 6 4,192
Business

MBA 1,966 - 1,966
Dental

CERTG 32 - 32
DMD 141 - 141
DMSC 29 - 29
MMSC 47 - 47
Design

DDES 40 - 40
MARCH 309 12 321
MAUD 52 - 52
MDE 51 8 59
MDES 125 - 125
MLA 159 - 159
MLAUD 5 - 5
MRE 35 - 35
MUP 72 - 72
Divinity

Source: School Registrars. As of October 15th of each year shown.




Student Enrollment by School and Degree: Fall 2023

Counts taken as of October 15, 2023

MTS
THD
THM
Education
CAS
EDLD
EDM
Government
MPA
MPP
Law
JD
LLM
SJD
Medical
MBE
MCSO
MD
MHQS
MMSC
SM

Public Health

Source: School Registrars.

Full Time Part Time
146 5
12 -
148 4
1 -

1 -

9 -

44 -
601 242
542 14
442 19
1,786 -
187 -
54 -

- 2

- 3

735 95

- 1

140 21
117 219

As of October 15th of each year shown.

152

44

843

556

461

1,786

187

54

830

161

336




Student Enrollment by School and Degree: Fall 2023
Counts taken as of October 15, 2023

Full Time Part Time Total
DRPH 34 1 35
MHCM - 41 41
MPH 301 350 651
SM 276 31 307
Extension
ALB 165 414 579
ALM 210 2,693 2,903
PMP 5 108 113

GSAS offers PhD degree programs in cooperation with other Harvard Schools, however all PhDs are
granted by and included in GSAS counts.

Source: School Registrars. As of October 15th of each year shown.




