Student Enrollment by School and Degree: Fall 2023

Counts taken as of October 15, 2023

	Full Time	Part Time	Total
College			
AB, SB	7,063	-	7,063
GSAS			
AM, SM, ME	464	6	470
PHD	4,186	6	4,192
Business			
МВА	1,966	-	1,966
Dental			
CERTG	32	-	32
DMD	141	-	141
DMSC	29	-	29
MMSC	47	-	47
Design			
DDES	40	-	40
MARCH	309	12	321
MAUD	52	-	52
MDE	51	8	59
MDES	125	-	125
MLA	159	-	159
MLAUD	5	-	5
MRE	35	-	35
MUP	72	-	72
Divinity			
Source: School Registrars. As of Oct	tober 15th of each year shown.		

Student Enrollment by School and Degree: Fall 2023

Counts taken as of October 15, 2023

	Full Time	Part Time	Total
MDIV	146	5	151
MRPL	12	-	12
MTS	148	4	152
THD	1	-	1
THM	1	-	1
Education			
CAS	9	-	9
EDLD	44	-	44
EDM	601	242	843
Government			
MPA	542	14	556
MPP	442	19	461
Law			
JD	1,786	-	1,786
LLM	187	-	187
SJD	54	-	54
Medical			
MBE	-	2	2
MCSO	-	3	3
MD	735	95	830
MHQS	-	1	1
MMSC	140	21	161
SM	117	219	336
Public Health			

Student Enrollment by School and Degree: Fall 2023

Counts taken as of October 15, 2023

	Full Time	Part Time	Total
DRPH	34	1	35
MHCM	-	41	41
MPH	301	350	651
SM	276	31	307
Extension			
ALB	165	414	579
ALM	210	2,693	2,903
PMP	5	108	113

GSAS offers PhD degree programs in cooperation with other Harvard Schools, however all PhDs are granted by and included in GSAS counts.

Source: School Registrars. As of October 15th of each year shown.